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Women / 7 / Sr. A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Monica Boerger7148
Twisters

9.175 9.250 9.4759.500 37.400
2T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Allie De Long7107
Byers Elk Grove

8.925 9.550 9.4509.200 37.125
8 1 2 2 2 

2 

Reily Cannon7141
Redwood Empire

9.350 9.200 9.3508.025 35.925
1 3 13 3T 3 

3 

Megan Quinton7150
West Coast

8.700 8.875 8.8508.575 35.000
14 5 5 11T 4 

4 

Clara Riggle7122
Davis Diamonds

9.050 8.600 9.3507.750 34.750
5 7 15 3T 5 

5 

Miranda May7133
HD

8.975 7.600 9.2508.900 34.725
6 10T 3 5 6 

6 

Stirling Wong7106
American Sf

8.850 8.900 8.9008.050 34.700
9 4 12 9T 7 

7 

Maytal Yachdav7115
Cal-Star

8.800 7.650 9.2008.750 34.400
10T 9 4 6 8 

8 

Devyn Jauch7135
Luna

8.950 8.650 8.5008.200 34.300
7 6 9T 17 9 

9 

Cordelia Hsiao7123
Davis Diamonds

9.175 7.500 8.7008.450 33.825
2T 13 6 15 10 

10 

Natalie Meacham7130
Golden Bear

8.800 7.450 9.0508.200 33.500
10T 14 9T 7 11 

11 

Elisa Scott7116
Cal-Star

8.550 7.550 8.8508.300 33.250
15T 12 8 11T 12 

12 

Allison Scott7117
Cal-Star

8.550 8.000 8.8007.500 32.850
15T 8 16 13T 13 

13 

Carmen Urtecho7114
Cal Sports Center

8.725 7.100 9.0007.900 32.725
13 15 14 8 14 

14 

Iraa Guleria7129
Gold Star

9.100 7.600 8.9006.800 32.400
4 10T 17 9T 15 

15 

Genevieve Cameron7134
International

8.800 6.300 8.6758.350 32.125
10T 17 7 16 16 

16 

Moira Huftalen7145
Santa Rosa

7.850 6.650 8.8008.200 31.500
17 16 9T 13T 17 

17 
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Women / 7 / Sr. B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Liana Montecino7144
San Mateo

9.400 9.600 9.4759.400 37.875
3T 1 3T 3 1 

1 

Fatima Ijaz7111
Cal Gym Academy

9.400 9.350 9.4009.650 37.800
3T 4 1 4 2 

2 

Lily Lin7147
Twisters

9.325 9.400 9.5759.425 37.725
5T 3 2 2 3 

3 

Caroline Jung7102
Airborne

9.325 9.300 9.7509.325 37.700
5T 5 5 1 4 

4 

Ruby Robinson7100
Accel

9.275 9.450 9.1009.075 36.900
8 2 6 9 5 

5 

Kiara Lyle7104
Airborne

8.750 8.875 9.2759.400 36.300
14 8 3T 7 6 

6 

Callista Tai7143
San Mateo

9.725 9.200 9.0508.275 36.250
1 6 12 11T 7 

7 

Emily Hallett7149
Verduzco's Elite

9.425 8.450 9.2509.050 36.175
2 12 7 8 8 

8 

Caelynn Hwang7101
Accel

9.175 9.000 9.3508.550 36.075
9 7 9 6 9 

9 

Carina Berryhill7137
Novato

9.300 8.250 9.3758.425 35.350
7 13 11 5 10 

10 

Madison Hofer7110
CCGI

8.800 8.575 9.0508.800 35.225
13 10 8 11T 11 

11 

Ina Plantonoff7109
Byers Roseville

9.000 8.750 8.8008.225 34.775
12 9 13 14 12 

12 

Aaliyah Wood7124
Dream X

9.050 8.525 9.0758.000 34.650
11 11 14 10 13 

13 

Miranda Hayes7113
Cal Sports Center

8.050 7.850 8.8758.500 33.275
16 14 10 13 14 

14 

Caitlyn Krause7139
Oroville

9.150 6.750 8.7507.300 31.950
10 15 16 15 15 

15 

Melia Schaefer7142
Rock Solid

8.200 6.650 8.3507.800 31.000
15 16 15 16 16 

16 
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Women / 7 / Sr. C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Erika Pulliam7119
Classic

9.425 9.300 9.3758.650 36.750
2 2 5 4 1 

1 

Sara Haller7103
Airborne

9.300 9.450 9.2508.525 36.525
3 1 7T 6 2 

2 

Amanda Chau7125
Edge

9.100 8.850 9.4259.050 36.425
6T 5 3 3 3 

3 

Raina Serrano7105
American Sf

9.100 9.075 9.0759.100 36.350
6T 3 2 10 4 

4 

Kiree Lowe7120
Clovis

9.500 8.500 9.4507.875 35.325
1 7 15 1T 5 

5 

Emily Morris7127
Fox

9.175 8.150 8.7008.975 35.000
5 9 4 13T 6 

6 

Arianna Ramirez7126
Elite

8.750 8.875 9.2008.050 34.875
13 4 11 7 7 

7 

Janelluz Javier7132
GymsStars-Stockton

8.975 8.675 9.1757.600 34.425
10 6 16 8T 8 

8 

Emmy Nam7138
Novato

8.650 7.875 9.3258.525 34.375
14 11 7T 5 9 

9 

Jaspreet Ghuman7140
Oroville

8.525 8.075 8.5009.125 34.225
15 10 1 16 10 

10 

Kate Miller7121
Davis Diamonds

9.050 8.325 8.7008.025 34.100
8 8 12 13T 11 

11 

Catherine Hensley7146
Technique

9.000 7.750 9.1758.000 33.925
9 12 13T 8T 12 

12 

Audrey Wagner7136
Miyagi

9.250 6.900 9.4508.000 33.600
4 15 13T 1T 13 

13 

Jada Haynes7118
Classic

8.400 7.600 8.7508.525 33.275
16 13 7T 12 14 

14 

Shawna Lyter7128
Galaxy

8.350 7.375 8.6008.550 32.875
17 14 6 15 15 

15 

Hunter MacDonald7131
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.800 6.500 8.4507.200 30.950
11T 16 17 17 16 

16 

Taylor Choisser7108
Byers Roseville

8.800 0.000 8.8008.400 26.000
11T 17 10 11 17 

17 
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